Liikkuvamaali SM-kilpailut Putoavat taulut 19.-20.3.2011  Kuopiossa

Pudotuskilpailut
Yleinen
1. Tomi-Pekka Heikkilä K-64
2. Tarmo Koskela 
BSPA
3. Vesa Saviahde 
P-HA
3. Niklas Hyvärinen 
RS
Loppuottelu

Heikkilä – Koskela

3 - 1
Välierä

Saviahde – Heikkilä

0 - 2


Hyvärinen – Koskela

1 - 2


Puolivälierä

Saviahde – Ristimäki

2 - 0
 

Holmberg – Hyvärinen

1 - 2
 

Koskela – Pyyhtiä

2 - 0
 



Nyyssönen – Heikkilä

1 - 2
 



Neljännesvälierä

Saviahde – Holmberg

2 - 0



Holmberg – Markkanen
2 - 0


Jetsonen – Koskela

0 - 2


Myllymäki – Nyyssönen
1 - 2


Heikkilä – Jokela

2 - 0


Pyyhtiä – Holmström

2 - 0


Autio – Hyvärinen

2 - 1


Ristimäki – Suoranta

2 - 1


Y20
1. Sami Heikkilä K-64
2. Roni Tenhunen BSPA
3. Lauri Saarento TSA
3. Lauri Seppälä IMAS
Loppuottelu

Heikkilä – Tenhunen

3 – 0

Välierä
Heikkilä – Saarento

2 - 1
Tenhunen– Seppälä

2 – 0
Y18
1. Heikki Lähdekorpi SA

2. Juho Riikonen OAS
 


3. Jani Suoranta K-64

3. Ville Huomolin ESA
Loppuottelu

Lähdekorpi – Riikonen

3 - 0
Välierä
Lähdekorpi – Huomolin
2 - 0
Suoranta – Riikonen

1 - 2
Y16
1. Mika Kinisjärvi RAM

2. Mika Heikkilä K-64
 


3. Matias Mukari JMS

3. Vesa-Matti Rautanen  K-64
Loppuottelu

Heikkilä – Kinisjärvi

2 - 2
Välierä
Heikkilä – Rautanen

2 - 0
Kinisjärvi – Mukari

2 – 1
N
1. Marianne Mölläri RAM
2. Marika Salminen KoE
3. Tiina Aalto SMY
3. Anu Kunranta KAMS
Loppuottelu

Salminen  – Mölläri

1 - 2
Välierä

Salminen – Aalto

2 - 1

Kunranta  – Mölläri

0 – 2
N16


1
Maija
Kuusela
RAM



2
Pipsa
Taskinen
NUMA

         3
      Elli
              Räsänen
KAMS


Y50
1. Juha Väätäinen KAMS
2. Matti Suoranta K-64
3. Reino Uuttu TSA
3. Tapani Koskela BSPA
Loppuottelu

Väätäinen – Suoranta

2 - 1
Välierä

Uuttu – Väätäinen

1 - 2
Suoranta – Koskela

2 - 1
Puolivälierä

Uuttu  – Hacklin

2 - 0

Suoranta  – Sved

2 - 0

Pyyhtiä – Koskela

1 - 2
Väätäinen – Niemelä

2 - 0
Y60
1. Terho Ritvanen PiekSA
2. Eero Pietilä MKMS
3. Jorma Åsbacka MA
3. Onni Joenkaari RAM
Loppuottelu

Ritvanen – Pietilä

1 - 2
Välierä

Åsbacka – Ritvanen

0 - 2
Pietilä – Joenkaari

2 - 1
Puolivälierä

Mutka – Åsbacka

0 - 2
Holmberg – Pietilä

1 - 2
Joenkaari – Järvinen

2 - 1
Ritvanen – Niemelä

2 - 0

Y70
1. Risto Suonpää TUA
2. Kauno Ylitalo OMAS
3. Erkki Kinnunen SUMA
3. Pentti Ollikainen KAMS
Loppuottelu

Suonpää – Ylitalo

2 - 0
Välierä

Kinnunen – Suonpää

0 - 2
Ylitalo – Ollikainen

2 - 0
Puolivälierä

Nikku – Kinnunen

1 - 2
Ylitalo – Heinonen

2 - 1
Ollikainen – Dahlqvist

2 - 0
Reinikainen – Suonpää

1 - 2
Alkukilpailu
10 m liikkuvamaali Putoavat taulut
hitaat
nopeat
alku
N

1
Marika
Salminen
KoE
18
9
27

2
Anu
Kunranta
KAMS
10
7
17

3
Marianne
Mölläri
RAM
8
8
16

4
Tiina
Aalto
SMY
4
6
10
N16

1
Maija
Kuusela
RAM
15
6
21

2
Pipsa
Taskinen
NUMA
10
7
17

3
Elli
Räsänen
KAMS
13
2
15
N50

1
Sirkka
Savukari
ESA
10
6
16

2
Kaija
Häyrinen
KAMS
9
5
14
Y

1
Vesa 
Saviahde 
P-HA
19
17
36

2
Krister
Holmberg
RS
19
16
35

3
Markku
Jetsonen
KAMS
17
16
33

4
Paavo
Myllymäki 
LäSA
15
17
32

5
Tomi-
Heikkilä
K-64
16
15
31

6
Jarmo
Pyyhtiä
K-64
19
12
31

7
Mikko
Autio
LSA
17
13
30

8
Timo
Ristimäki
JMS
15
14
29

9
Matti
Suoranta
K-64
15
13
28

10
Niklas
Hyvärinen
RS
16
12
28

11
Staffan
Holmström
RS
14
13
27

12
Jukka-Pekka Jokela
P-HA
15
12
27

13
Aki
Nyyssönen
KeSA
15
12
27

14
Tarmo
Koskela
BSPA
13
13
26

15
Mikko
Markkanen
SUMA
14
12
26

16
Henrik
Holmberg
RS
15
10
25

17
Jarmo
Toiva
P-HA
12
12
24

18
Jussi
Suoknuuti
ESA
14
10
24

19
Arto
Luomala
KäTA
12
11
23

20
Vesa-Matti
Sallinen
P-HA
13
10
23

21
Jouni
Sonntag
BSPA
13
10
23

22
Kari-Matti
Reijola
ESA
12
10
22

23
Tapani
Koskela
BSPA
12
9
21

24
Mika
Mankinen
KAMS
12
9
21

25
Juha
Ristimäki
JMS
13
8
21

26
Jyrki
Pajari
MKMS
10
10
20

27
Jari
Taskinen
NUMA
10
9
19

28
Janne
Korhonen
MAMAS
10
9
19

29
Hannu
Niemelä
K-64
12
7
19

30
Petri
Matikainen
MAMAS
8
10
18

31
Marko
Laine
SaSA
9
9
18

32
Toni
Liikanen
MAMAS
11
7
18
10 m liikkuvamaali Putoavat taulut
hitaat
nopeat
alku

33
Markus
Brandt
KAMS
10
7
17

34
Mattias
Rönn
NSK
12
5
17

35
Pekka
Karhunen
IMAS
5
11
16

36
Asko
Tiainen
MKMS
9
7
16

37
Juha
Väätäinen
KAMS
8
7
15

38
Jari
Laaksonen
TSA
5
9
14

39
Stefan
Räfså
NSK
9
4
13

40
Jukka
Parkkamäki
JMS
9
4
13

41
Hannu
Raatikainen
MAMAS
5
7
12

42
Jukka
Kiimalainen
NUMA
8
4
12

43
Marko
Hakala
NUMA
9
3
12

44
Heikki
Kinnunen
KAMS
7
4
11

45
Hannu
Lähdekorpi
SA
4
2
6
Y16

1
Mika
Heikkilä
K-64
14
13
27

2
Mika
Kinisjärvi
RAM
14
12
26

3
Matias
Mukari
JMS
15
9
24

4
Vesa-Matti
Rautanen
K-64
9
10
19

5
Niko
Rintala
LSA
12
7
19

6
Veikko
Keskinen
K-64
9
7
16

7
Juuso
Väätäinen
KAMS
10
6
16

8
Sami
Jetsonen
KAMS
6
5
11

9
Aatu
Suoknuuti
ESA
3
7
10

10
Heikki
Jetsonen
KAMS
6
2
8
Y18

1
Heikki
Lähdekorpi
SA
16
12
28

2
Jani
Suoranta
K-64
13
13
26

3
Juho
Riikonen
OAS
13
7
20

4
Ville
Huomolin
ESA
8
6
14
Y20

1
Sami
Heikkilä
K-64
14
16
30

2
Roni
Tenhunen
BSPA
13
11
24

3
Lauri
Seppälä
IMAS
12
8
20

4
Jonathan
Sjökvist
NSK
11
7
18

5
Kaarlo
Saarento
TSA
12
6
18

6
Ville
Kahelin
RAM
10
5
15
Y50

1
Reino
Uuttu
TSA
15
14
29

2
Matti
Suoranta
K-64
16
13
29

3
Jarmo
Pyyhtiä
K-64
16
12
28

4
Juha
Väätäinen 
KAMS
14
12
26

5
Hannu
Niemelä
K-64
15
11
26

6
Tapani
Koskela
BSPA
19
7
26

7
Tom
Sved
SSG
12
12
24

8
Juha
Hacklin
SA
9
12
21

9
Pekka
Nenonen
KAMS
12
9
21

10
Jari
Lehtonen
TSA
11
8
19

11
Rene
Antell
SSG
11
8
19
10 m liikkuvamaali Putoavat taulut
hitaat
nopeat
alku

12
Pekka
Toukola
K-64
10
8
18

13
Heikki
Ruohonen
MKMS
10
8
18

14
Timo
Lähdekorpi
SA
10
8
18

15
Tuomo
Ylönen
KSA
11
7
18

16
Ossi
Kohijoki
P-HA
12
6
18

17
Seppo
Hirvimäki
KEUA
10
7
17

18
Seppo
Aroheinä
LuhA
9
7
16

19
Jorma
Kuivanen
ESA
10
6
16

20
Osmo
Ahola
TSA
7
7
14

21
Juha
Mäkinen
P-HA
7
7
14

22
Matti
Räsänen
KAMS
9
5
14

23
Markku
Mikkola
IvUA
8
5
13

24
Arvo
Tolonen
KajA
9
4
13

25
Bertel
Holmström
RS
9
4
13

26
Peter
Stjernberg
SSG
5
7
12

27
Tapani
Pöysti
SA
5
6
11

28
Juha
Hiltunen
KAMS
6
5
11
Y60

1
Jouko
Mutka
RS
15
11
26

2
Anders
Holmberg
RS
15
10
25

3
Onni
Joenkaari 
RAM
16
7
23

4
Terho
Ritvanen
PiekSA
11
11
22

5
Matti
Niemelä
JMS
11
9
20

6
Hannu
Järvinen
HLAS
11
8
19

7
Eero
Pietilä
MKMS
11
8
19

8
Jorma
Åsbacka
MA
13
6
19

9
Seppo
Martin
SA
10
8
18

10
Ensio
Tapaninaho
P-HA
12
6
18

11
Veikko
Hakala
MU
12
6
18

12
Pauli
Konttinen
KAMS
9
8
17

13
Pauli
Kähönen 
ESA
9
8
17

14
Mauri
Kauppinen
SaarA
10
7
17

15
Juhani
Mäkitalo
ESA
10
7
17

16
Hannu
Viljakainen
KAMS
11
6
17

17
Pentti
Hämäläinen
SaarA
10
6
16

18
Pertti
Kohvakka
PiekSA
8
7
15

19
Torolf
Stjernbeg
SSG
9
6
15

20
Antero
Rantala
OMAS
9
5
14

21
Hannu
Valkila
TUA
9
5
14

22
Hannu
Pesonen
TuulA
9
5
14

23
Tapio
Toratti
KajA
9
4
13

24
Erkki
Mäkiniemi
BSPA
5
7
12

25
Jarkko
Tani
MSA
7
5
12

26
Ilmari
Välimaa
K-64
8
4
12

27
Lars-Erik
Backman
SSG
5
5
10

28
Pekka
Miettinen
KAMS
5
4
9

29
Eero
Kekäläinen
SaarA
3
5
8

30
Sakari
Toivio
K-64
5
3
8

31
Tapio
Silander
KellMs
6
1
7

32
Veijo
Iivarinen
KAMS
3
2
5
10 m liikkuvamaali Putoavat taulut
hitaat
nopeat
alku
Y70

1
Taisto
Nikku 
ESA
7
7
14

2
Pentti
Ollikainen
KAMS
8
6
14

3
Kauno
Ylitalo
OMAS
8
6
14

4
Seppo
Reinikainen
SMY
7
6
13

5
Risto
Suonpää
TUA
4
7
11

6
Seppo
Dalhqvist
KAMS
7
4
11

7
Reijo
Heinonen
TUA
8
3
11

8
Erkki
Kinnunen
SUMA
5
5
10

9
Matti
Kääriäinen
KAMS
5
5
10

10
Olavi
Mäkäräinen
KAMS
5
5
10

11
Tapio
Huttunen
KAMS
6
4
10

12
Armas
Luomala
KäTA
4
5
9

13
Boris
Stjernbeg
BSPA
6
3
9

14
Matti
Peltola
MSA
4
4
8

15
Matti
Paavola
P-HA
6
2
8

16
Otto
Kuosmanen
KAMS
6
2
8

17
Matti
Salonen
MKMS
4
3
7

18
Unto
Rautiainen
RAM
4
2
6

19
Pentti
Heikkilä
SaSA
1
1
2
